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LITTLE BARDFIELD PARISH COUNCIL
RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT

Year ended March 31st2007

March 31st 2006

Receipts
f,

2,500.00
1.,000.00

722.94

48"13

5.071.07

Payments
b

909.58

&lart/
Clerl(s Expenses:

-

Telephone & smails
Stamps
Photocopying
Mleage
Stationery

Laminator

Running Costs & Subscriptions:
EALC subscription
MickDyer
WS Garden Services

Photocopying

Insurance

Audit Fees

VAT

Haigh Contracts

March 31st 2007

t
es00.0o

722.94

443.L4

3176.08

911.80

350.00

476.00

642.81,

324.24

93.00

109.3s

Precept
Essex County Council
Agency Charge - Verge cutpayment
Loans / Capital receipts
VAT repayment

Total

Administration

108.82
45.71_

L2.25
LD.ffi
31.90

35.51

550.00

57.83
s15.83
35.00
34.15

459.00 Agency - ECC Verge Cut

79.65

280.00

312.20

7L.00

443"L4

1,935.00

Section 137
Donations of f25.00 to Medics & CPRE,

€50.00 to Moor Hall Farnn
f, 50.00 to Essex Air Ambulance
f,75.00toNWEEPHA
f,125.00 to Thaxted MiniBus

Loans / Capital spending

fAEzug Total &w92.29.



At March 31st 2007 the following assets were heldr
Asseb

E
L

2 wood benches 
=1-i-a fi)*",-2 road signs ? u

7 Neighbiurhood Watch Signs

3 Notice Boards
i Manual PumP - Oxen End
1 Filing TrolleY
3 Litter bins
1Village Sign

823.00
206.00

87.00
975.00 - l*'
500.00 - 1*5

35.00
150.00

6.500.00 - !r':
fg,gs,gg

\, There were no sales during the year'

Thevalustionoftheassetsisbasedontheinsurancecover

Borrowings
AtMarch3lst200TtherewerenooutstandingloanstotheCouncil

Leases
AtMarch3lst200TtherewerenoleasesheldbytheCouncil

Debts outstanding - -7:

At March ttit zooYl there were no debts outstanding

Section 137 PaYments
The limit fo. fr" p*ish und'er Section 137 is {75250

At March 31st 2006 there were the following payments:

\E
Medics
NWEEFIPA
Thaxted Mini-Bus
Essex Air Ambulance
CPRE
Moor Hall Farms
Total

25.00
75"00

125.00
50.00
25.00
50.00

f350-00

ffffi?,HTX* end.ed Marcrr 31st 2007 the parish council und.ertook verge cutting for

EssextountY Council'

Principal Authority ryaPreff&e;ffi Urban &RuralVerge Cutting
Value
8476.00

fl.;;r$:Il?f,:xki*'H 31st 2007 there was no ad.vertising ,ndertaken bv the council'

LITTLE BARDFIELD PARISH COUNCIL

Suppo*ing statemenilot yt" ending March 3Lst 2007
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LITTLE BARDFIELD PARISH COUNCIL

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS SUMMARY March 312007

March 31st2D7March 31st 2006

2,302.77
5,07"1..07

7,373.84
4,474.!4
2,89970

Balance brought forward
Add total receipts

EE

Less total payments
General Account

405.90
3,316"08

4,L27.98
2.907.20
L,214.78

b These funds are represented by Girobank (Alliance & Leicester) No. 55 276 L89

Current Account f,1,214.78

Business Reserve Account 2294313L f2,712.09

Chairman Responsible Financial Officer

Date.........

Audit Opinion:

Signed.


